

Charlotte Flights is an 8-year-old, non-profit organization committed to serving youth ages 5-18. We appreciate any support you would like to give. Please fill out the following form and select the type of member you would like to be.

Please mail form to:

Charlotte Flights Track Club P.O. Box 562163 Charlotte, NC 28256

*Make check payable to Charlotte Flights Track Club.

Name:	
Address:	
City:	
State:	
Phone (H):	
Phone (W):	
	_

Pick Your Membership:

Gold	\$1000.00
Silver	\$ 500.00
Bronze	\$ 250.00
Individual	\$ 100.00

Charlotte Flights is proud to partner with the Charlotte Police Athletic League and Mecklenburg County Park and Recreation.